**** PLEASE NOTE:

STATE OF ALABAMA - DEPARTMENT OF FI NANCE -
THE FOLLOAN NG | S FOR | NFORVATI ON ONLY AND DCES NOT | NDI CATE AN AWARD.

BUYER:  BERNI E ARANT

LI NE NBR COVM NUMBER

00001

00002

00003

485-44- 026993

450- 55- 025352

485-68- 086714

RESPONSES TO "1 NVI TATI ON TO BI D"
DATE PRI NTED: 02/26/13

DI VI SI ON OF PURCHASI NG

* Kk kk

SOLI CI TATI ON NBR: 2250491 NON- FOOD
Bl D OPENI NG DATE: 02/ 26/ 13
COWM DESC / VENDOR NAME / VENDOR TEXT Uumm UNIT PRICE /
PERCENT
DI SPENSERS, SOAP, FCR LI QUI D SOAP WALL EA
MOUNTED - 16 OZ. CONTAI NER
SAM TELL & SON | NC EA $ 2.52000
BRAND:  STANTON MODEL:  245S
DI XI E STORE FI XTURES AND EA $ 3. 29000
BRAND:  UPDATE MODEL:  SD20
BEN- MAR PAPER COVPANY EA $ 6. 55000
BRAND: | MPACT MODEL: 4118LD
CENTRAL PAPER CO. EA $ 6. 85000
BRAND: | MPACT MODEL: 4118LD
Bl RM NGHAM RESTAURANT SUPPLY EA $ 6. 89000
BRAND:  CONTI NENTAL MODEL: LD501
HAVK | NC EA $ 8. 20000
BRAND:  CONT. COW MODEL: LD501
GOCDW N BROTHERS | NC EA $ 10. 24000
BRAND: RUBBERMNAI D MODEL: 3486590
BATTLE & BATTLE DI STRI BUTORS EA 11. 37000
BRAND: | MPACT MODEL: | MP 4118LD
PADLOCKS, PI'N TUVBLER, #15 MSS STEEL EA
SHACKLE, SCLI D BRASS CYLI NDER 2 KEYS
ACCREDI TED LOCK & DOOR EA $ 13. 50000
BRAND: MASTER MODEL:  15KD
SOUTHERN LOCK AND SUPPLY CO EA $ 14. 59000
BRAND: MODEL :
GOCDW N BROTHERS | NC EA 19. 00000
BRAND: FMP MODEL: 134-1054
PAI L, SANI Tl ZI NG 6 . WTH FORMULA FOR  EA
A STANDARD SANI Tl ZI SOLUTI ON PRI NTED
SAM TELL & SON | NC EA $ 2. 48000
BRAND: CARLI SLE MODEL: 1182905
CALI CO | NDUSTRI ES | NC EA $ 2. 68000
BRAND: CARLI SLE MODEL: 1182905 *SPECS ATT*

DI XI E STORE FI XTURES AND EA

$

. 69000



00004

00005

00006

485-68- 086714

665- 24- 064906

175-62- 051047

BRAND: CARLI SLE

Bl RM NGHAM RESTAURANT SUPPLY

BRAND: SAN JAVAR

HAVK | NC

BRAND: SAN JAVAR

CENTRAL PAPER CO.

BRAND:  CONTI NENTAL

GOODW N BROTHERS | NC

BRAND: SAN JAVAR

BATTLE & BATTLE DI STRI BUTORS
BRAND: SAN JAVAR

PAI L, SOAP 6

SAM TELL & SON | NC
BRAND: CARLI SLE

DI XI E STORE FI XTURES AND

BRAND: CARLI SLE

Bl RM NGHAM RESTAURANT SUPPLY

BRAND: SAN JAVAR
CALI CO | NDUSTRI ES | NC
BRAND: DW

HAVK | NC

BRAND: SAN JAVAR

CENTRAL PAPER CO.
BRAND:  CONTI NENTAL

GOODW N BROTHERS | NC
BRAND: SAN JAVAR

BATTLE & BATTLE DI STRI BUTORS

BRAND: SAN JAVAR

BOX LI NER, FOR MEAT | TEMS 20"
. 0015 M LLS. GUSSET TYPE.

SOUTHEASTERN PAPER CGROUP

BRAND: AEP
DADE PAPER CO
BRAND: SUM

CALI CO | NDUSTRI ES | NC
BRAND:  CALI CO

| NTERBORO PACKAG NG CORP

BRAND: SEE BI D

MODEL :
MODEL :
MODEL :
MODEL :
MODEL :
MODEL :
. WTH FORMULA FOR

A STANDARD CLEANI NG SOLUTI ON PRI NTED
MODEL :
MODEL :
MODEL :
MODEL :
MODEL :
MODEL :
MODEL :
MODEL :
X 16" X 24" EA
A LETTER MUST
MODEL :
MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

PAPERS, CHLORI NE TEST, USED TO TEST

WATER | N ACCORDANCE W TH HEALTH DEPT
Bl RM NGHAM RESTAURANT SUPPLY

BRAND:  FRANKLI N

1182905

EA $
KP196RD

EA $
KP196RD

EA $
1546RD

EA $
KP 196-R

EA
SAN KP196RD

EA

EA $
1183209

EA
1183209

EA $
KP196GN

EA $
PPL6R * SPECS ATT*

EA $
KP196GN

EA $
1546GN

EA $
KP 196-G

EA
SAN KR196GN

EA $
AEP

EA
20162415

EA $
S362415C *SPECS ATT*

EA $
I NT-201624- EXH
EA

EA
142-1362

. 82000

. 06000

. 25000

. 30000

. 39000

. 48000

. 69000

. 82000

. 88000

. 06000

. 25000

. 30000

. 79000

. 09404

. 09499

. 09976

. 10792

. 31000



00007

00008

485-10- 056768

485-10- 090380

CALI CO | NDUSTRI ES | NC
BRAND: TCD PARTS MODEL :
*PRI CE PER VI AL, SOLD 100/ VI AL ONLY*

DI XI E STORE FI XTURES AND

BRAND: LAMOTTRE MODEL :
HAVK | NC

BRAND: FMP MODEL :
GOODW N BROTHERS | NC

BRAND:  ALLPO NT MODEL :

BRUSH, DECK SCRUB W TH SQUEEGEE, 14"
WOOD BLOCK PALMYRA FI BER BRI STLES

CALI CO | NDUSTRI ES | NC
BRAND:  RUBBERMAI D MODEL :
*SOLD 6/ CASE ONLY*

DADE PAPER CO

BRAND: RM MODEL :
BEN- MAR PAPER COVPANY

BRAND: BETTER BRUSH MODEL :
Bl RM NGHAM RESTAURANT SUPPLY

BRAND: CARLI SLE MODEL :
DI XI E STORE FI XTURES AND

BRAND: CARLI SLE MODEL :
SAM TELL & SON | NC

BRAND: CARLI SLE MODEL :
HAVK | NC

BRAND: CARLI SLE MODEL :
GOCDW N BROTHERS | NC

BRAND: CARLI SLE MODEL :
BATTLE & BATTLE DI STRI BUTORS

BRAND: RUBBERMNAI D MODEL :

EA $
TP101 *100/ VI AL*

EA $
4250- BJ

EA
142-1158

EA $
85-1285

EA

EA $
9B35 *SPECS ATT*

EA
9B3500BRN

EA $
232114

EA $
3639500

EA $
3639500

EA $
36395

EA $
3639500

EA $
3639500

EA
RCP 9B35

BRUSH, HAND SCRUB 6" POLYPROPYLENE FILL. EA

| RON- STYLE, SYNTHETI C BRI STLE.
CALI CO | NDUSTRI ES | NC

BRAND: RUBBERMNAI D MODEL :
DADE PAPER CO

BRAND: RM MODEL :
BEN- MAR PAPER COVPANY

BRAND: BETTER BRUSH MODEL :
CENTRAL PAPER CO.

BRAND:  CONTI NENTAL MODEL :
Bl RM NGHAM RESTAURANT SUPPLY

BRAND: CARLI SLE MODEL :

DI XI E STORE FI XTURES AND

EA $
6482 *SPECS ATT*
EA
648200C0BLT
EA
310106

EA
1601000

EA
3628900
EA $

15.

. 54000

. 44000

. 74000

. 28000

. 54000

. 54000

. 55000

. 37000

. 99000

. 35000

. 88000

. 07000

55000

. 64000

. 64000

. 91000

. 45000

. 56000

. 75000



00009

00010

485-10- 058417

140-57- 051099

BRAND:

CARLI SLE

SAM TELL & SON | NC

BRAND:

HAVK |
BRAND:

CARLI SLE

NC
CARLI SLE

BATTLE & BATTLE DI STRI BUTORS

BRAND:

RUBBERMAI D

GOODW N BROTHERS | NC

BRAND:

W RE BRUSH, SHOE HANDLE SCRATCH BRUSH
KI LN DRI ED HARDWOOD / HANG UP HOLE IN

BEN- VAR PAPER COVPANY

CARLI SLE

BRAND: BETTER BRUSH

Bl RM NGHAM RESTAURANT SUPPLY
BRAND: CARLI SLE

DI XI E STORE FI XTURES AND
BRAND: CARLI SLE

SAM TELL & SON | NC

BRAND: CARLI SLE

CENTRAL PAPER CO

BRAND:  CONTI NENTAL

DADE PAPER CO

BRAND: RM

GOODW N BROTHERS | NC

BRAND:  CONTI NENTAL

BATTLE & BATTLE DI STRI BUTORS
BRAND: RUBBERMAI D

HANDLE, PUSH BROOM 5' LENGIH

THREADED END, SANDED HARDWOOD
DADE PAPER CO

BRAND:

CALI CO | NDUSTRI ES | NC
BRAND:

BEN- MVAR PAPER COVPANY
BRAND:

ABCO

RUBBERMAI D

CRYSTAL LAKE

CENTRAL PAPER CO.

BRAND:

CONTI NENTAL

Bl RM NGHAM RESTAURANT SUPPLY

BRAND:

DI XI E STORE FI XTURES AND
BRAND:

CARLI SLE

CARLI SLE

BATTLE & BATTLE DI STRI BUTORS

BRAND:

BOARDWALK

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

3628900
EA
36289
EA
3628900
EA
RCP 6482

EA
266. 40

EA
EA
540110
EA
4577600
EA
4577600
EA
45776
EA
L403000
EA
9B4100GRAY
EA
L404000

EA
RCP 9B41

ROUND WTH EA

FI NI SH

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

EA $
01102/ D04160

EA $
6361 *SPECS ATT*

EA
12803
EA
MLO1060
EA
4027100
EA
4027100

EA
BWK 125

$

$

. 85000

. 06000

. 15000

. 22000

. 21000

. 36000

. 49000

. 59000

. 85000

. 28000

. 95000

. 98000

. 38000

. 44000

. 75000

. 25000

. 69000

. 99000

. 05000



00011

00012

00013

485-94- 090381

485-70- 086040

485- 70- 086041

SAM TELL & SON | NC
BRAND: CARLI SLE

GOCDW N BROTHERS | NC
BRAND:

PLASTI C DUST PAN, EXTREVMELY DURABLE 12"

MODEL :

MODEL :

HAND HELD. PCOLYMER CONSTRUCTI ON.

BEN- MAR PAPER COVPANY
BRAND:  CONTI NENTAL

CALI CO | NDUSTRI ES | NC
BRAND: RUBBERMNAI D

DADE PAPER CO
BRAND: RM

CENTRAL PAPER CO.
BRAND:  CONTI NENTAL

Bl RM NGHAM RESTAURANT SUPPLY
BRAND: CARLI SLE

DI XI E STORE FI XTURES AND
BRAND: CARLI SLE

SAM TELL & SON | NC
BRAND: CARLI SLE

HAVK | NC
BRAND: CARLI SLE

GOCDW N BROTHERS | NC
BRAND: CARLI SLE

BATTLE & BATTLE DI STRI BUTORS
BRAND: RUBBERMNAI D

BEN- MAR PAPER COVPANY
BRAND: BETTER BRUSH

CENTRAL PAPER CO
BRAND: CRYSTAL LAKE

Bl RM NGHAM RESTAURANT SUPPLY
BRAND: CARLI SLE

GOCDW N BROTHERS | NC
BRAND: CARLI SLE

BATTLE & BATTLE DI STRI BUTORS
BRAND:  UNI SAN

CALI CO INDUSTRIES I NC
BRAND:

MODEL :
MODEL :
MODEL :
MODEL :
MODEL :
MODEL :
MODEL :
MODEL :
MODEL :
MODEL :
TANT, "I 4" W RE W TH ROND ENDS, 24" X
MODEL :
MODEL :
MODEL :
MODEL :
MODEL :
DUST MOP HANDLE, MJUST SNAP ON TO FRAME,

12 GUACGE ZI NC PLATED STEEL HARDWARE, 180

MODEL :

EA $
40271

EA $

EA

FLAT

EA $
712

EA $
2005 *SPECS ATT*

EA $
200500CHAR/ DO4238

EA $
712

EA $
36143703

EA $
36143703

EA $
36143703

EA $
36143703

EA $
36143703

EA $
RLP 2005 CHA

EA

EA $
170324

EA $
82435

EA $
4167200

EA $
4167200

EA $
UNS 1224

EA

EA

$
01406NB * SPECS ATT*

. 17000

. 23000

. 21000

. 22000

1. 22000

. 29000

. 86000

. 07000

. 20000

. 73000

. 85000

. 75000

. 70000

. 80000

. 24000

. 05000

. 25000

3. 91000



00016

00017

00018

395-27-068919

240-70- 009823

240-91- 009884

BEN- MAR PAPER COVPANY

BRAND: CRYSTAL LAKE MODEL :

CENTRAL PAPER CO.

BRAND:  CONTI NENTAL MODEL :

Bl RM NGHAM RESTAURANT SUPPLY
BRAND: CARLI SLE

GOCDW N BROTHERS | NC

BRAND: CARLI SLE MODEL :

DI XI E STORE FI XTURES AND

BRAND: CARLI SLE MODEL :

SAM TELL & SON | NC

BRAND: CARLI SLE MODEL :

BATTLE & BATTLE DI STRI BUTORS

BRAND:  UNI SAN MODEL :
LABEL, PRINTER, 2.25" X 4"(57.2X101.

DI RECT THERMAL/ Z- SELECT 4000D, HI CH
SOUTHEASTERN PAPER GROUP
BRAND:

SOUTHERN LABEL COVPANY

BRAND: MODEL :

MODEL :

EA
12640
EA
C801060
EA
4585000
EA
C801060
EA
4585000
EA
45850

EA
UNS 1490
6MM) RL

RL

RL

CUP, PLASTIC WHANDLE, 7-1/2 OZ STACKING EA

HEAVY DUTY DI SHWASHER SAFE, FLAME
CALI CO | NDUSTRI ES | NC

BRAND: CAMBRO MODEL :

*PRI CE PER EACH, SOLD 12/ CASE ONLY*
Bl RM NGHAM RESTAURANT SUPPLY

BRAND: CAMBRO MODEL :
SAM TELL & SCN I NC

BRAND: CAMBI MODEL :
GOCDW N BROTHERS I NC

BRAND: MBRO MODEL :
HAVK | NC

BRAND: CAMBRO MODEL :

EA
75CWL33

EA
75CWL33

EA
75CW

EA
75 CW 133

EA
75CWL33

LADLE, SUPER HEAVY VEI GHT 18-8 STAINLESS EA

CALI CO INDUSTRIES I NC

BRAND: W NCO MODEL :

Bl RM NGHAM RESTAURANT SUPPLY
BRAND: VOLLRATH

HAVK | NC
BRAND: VOLLRATH MODEL :

DI XI E STORE FIXTURES AND

BRAND: VOLLRA MODEL :

GOCDW N BROTHERS | NC

EA $
LD14 *SPECS ATT*

EA
58440

EA
58840

EA
58440
EA

10.

. 21000

. 15000

. 51000

. 22000

. 33000

. 88000

65000

. 26000

. 53000

. 84000

. 88000

. 20000

. 20000

. 20000

. 18000

. 09000

. 72000

. 91000

. 38000



00019

00020

00021

240-91- 009885

165-76- 062869

240-91- 050928

BRAND: VOLLRATH MODEL: 58440

LADLE, 6 OZ. CAPACITY
TYPE: SUPER HEAVY WEI GHT 18-8 STAI NLESS

SAM TELL & SON I NC EA $ 1.
BRAND:  STANTON MODEL: 4409

CALI CO | NDUSTRI ES | NC EA $ 1.
BRAND: W NCO MODEL: LD16 *SPECS ATT*

Bl RM NGHAM RESTAURANT SUPPLY EA $ 7.
BRAND: VOLLRATH MODEL: 58460

HAVK | NC EA $ 8.
BRAND: VOLLRATH MODEL: 58460

DI XI E STORE FI XTURES AND EA $ 8.
BRAND: VOLLRATH MODEL: 58460

GOODW N BROTHERS | NC EA $ 8.
BRAND: VOLLRATH MODEL: 58460

RACK, DI SHWMASHER STANDARD FLAT HEAVY
DUTY PLASTIC, 19-3/4" X 19-3/4" X 3-3/4"

Bl RM NGHAM RESTAURANT SUPPLY EA $ 10.
BRAND: CARLI SLE MODEL: RP14

CALI CO | NDUSTRI ES | NC EA $ 11.
BRAND: CARL| SLE MODEL: RF14 *BI DDI NG BLUE*
*SPECS ATT*

DI XI E STORE FI XTURES AND EA $ 11.
BRAND: CARLI SLE MODEL: RP-14

SAM TELL & SON | NC EA $ 12.
BRAND: CARLI SLE MODEL: RTP14

CALI CO | NDUSTRI ES | NC EA $ 15.
BRAND: VOLLRATH MODEL: TR3 *SPECS ATT*

GOCDW N BROTHERS | NC EA $ 15.
BRAND: CAMBRO MODEL: PR314151

SPOON, SERVI NG, 18-8 STAI NLESS STEEL, EA

SAM TELL & SON I NC EA -$

BRAND:  STANTON MODEL: 4439

DI XI E STORE FI XTURES AND EA $ 1.
BRAND:  UPDATE MODEL:  BBPF- 15N

Bl RM NGHAM RESTAURANT SUPPLY EA $ 1.
BRAND: CARLI SLE MODEL: 607815P

CALI CO | NDUSTRI ES | NC EA $ 2.
BRAND: DW MODEL: BSPT15 *SPECS ATT*

HAVK | NC EA $ 6.
BRAND: VOLLRATH MODEL: 64407

CALI CO | NDUSTRI ES | NC EA $ 7.

BRAND: VOLLRATH MODEL: 64407 *SPECS ATT*

13000

38000

44000

11000

30000

80000

19000

24000

36000

04000

24000

95000

. 67000

19000

55000

94000

82000

34000



00022

00023

00024

240- 95- 009945

240- 63- 086710

640- 60- 089058

*SOLD 12/ CASE ONLY*

GOODW N BROTHERS | NC
BRAND: VOLLRATH

THERMOMVETER, REGRI GERATOR/ FREEZER,
THRU +70 DEGREES F ZONE DI ALED, RUST-

CALI CO | NDUSTRI ES | NC
BRAND: DW

Bl RM NGHAM RESTAURANT SUPPLY
BRAND: TAYLOR

DI XI E STORE FI XTURES AND
BRAND:  UPDATE

CALI CO | NDUSTRI ES | NC
BRAND: TAYLOR

SAM TELL & SON I NC
BRAND:  STANTON

HAVK | NC

BRAND:

GOODW N BROTHERS | NC
BRAND: COOPER

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

HOLDER, | CE SCOOP, DESI GNED FOR | CE
SCOCOP STORAGE, DI SHWASHER SAFE, BRACKETS

Bl RM NGHAM RESTAURANT SUPPLY
BRAND: SAN JAVAR

HAVK | NC

BRAND: SAN JAVAR

DI XI E STORE FI XTURES AND
BRAND: SAN JAVAR

CALI CO | NDUSTRI ES | NC
BRAND: SAN JAVAR

GOODW N BROTHERS | NC
BRAND: SAN JAVAR

SAM TELL & SON | NC
BRAND: SAN JAVAR

APRON, POLYMER/ VI NYL 31-1/2"
BEN- MVAR PAPER COVPANY

BRAND: SAFETY ZONE

CALI CO | NDUSTRI ES | NC

BRAND: SAFETY ZONE

*SPECS ATT*

CENTRAL PAPER CO
BRAND: BUCANEER

Bl RM NGHAM RESTAURANT SUPPLY

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

X 43"
YELLOW 1- 3/ 4" NECK BAND, REGULAR BI B.

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

- 30

EA
64407
EA

EA $
TMIRF2 * SPECS ATT*

EA $
5977N

EA
TRRE- 50L

EA $
5977N

EA $
2907

EA $

EA $
335-01-1

EA

EA $
Sl 2000

EA $
S| 2000BK

EA $
Sl 2000

EA $
SI 5000 *SPECS ATT*

EA $
Sl 2000

EA $
Sl 7000

EA

EA $
DAV 35 - 35X50

EA
DAV20- 36X50

EA
65510
EA $

. 40000

1. 52000

17.

17.

19.

20.

24.

30.

12.

. 57000

. 59000

. 64000

. 68000

. 94000

. 40000

25000

52000

19000

74000

00000

43000

. 65000

. 84000

. 15000

49000



00025

640- 60- 067441

BRAND: SAN JAVAR

HAVK | NC
BRAND: SAN JAVAR

DI XI E STORE FI XTURES AND
BRAND: SAN JAVAR

GOODW N BROTHERS | NC
BRAND: SAN JAVAR

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :
GLOVES, FOOD SERVI CE, HEAVY DUTY, FCR

WASHI NG POTS AND PANS, DEEP FRYER,

CALI CO | NDUSTRI ES | NC
BRAND: SAFETY ZONE

MODEL
*SOLD 10 DOZ PAI R PER CASE&NLY*

*SPECI FY SI ZE WHEN ORDERI

CENTRAL PAPER CO
BRAND: | MPACT

SAM TELL & SON | NC
BRAND:  STANTON

Bl RM NGHAM RESTAURANT SUPPLY
BRAND: SAN JAVAR

HAVK | NC
BRAND: SAN JAVAR

DI XI E STORE FI XTURES AND
BRAND: SAN JAVAR

GOCDW N BROTHERS | NC
BRAND: SAN JAVAR

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

615NBA- Y
EA

615NBA- Y
EA

615NBA- Y

EA
615 NBA-Y
PR

PR
GRFB

PR
8333L

PR
3904
PR
1214
PR
1214
PR
1214

PR
1214

13.

13.

14.

12.

13.

13.

14.

31000

42000

90000

. 28000

. 15000

. 38000

54000

25000

29000

80000



